
 

2023 MARKETPLACE EDUCATION SCHEDULE 
 

THE WINE & SPIRITS CLASS - COST is $25.00 & INCLUDES A GOLD MEDAL TASTE TICKET 

THE OLIVE OIL & DAIRY CLASS - COST is $10.00 & INCLUDES A GOLD MEDAL TASTE TICKET 

 

 

May 5, Fri  

May 6, Sat 

 

 

7:00 

2:00            

4:00 

6:00 

8:00 

Wine Class              How to Approach Food with Wine! 

Wine Class              Old World Wines 

Wine Class              “Total…ly Gold”                             

Wine Class               Wine, Cheese & Chocolate! 

Spirits –                    Black Market Spirits  

Tony Lawerence 

Dr. Bob Small 

Shawn Richcreek 

Shawn Richcreek 

Matt Fraser                                        

May 7, Sun 

 

 

2:00 

4:00 

6:00 

Dairy Class       Cream Top Milk-What’s Homogenize and Non-Homogenize 

Wine Class               "Sparkling White Wines" 

Wine Class               "Sparkling Rose Wines" 

Zach Batista 

Sherrie Holzer 

Sherrie Holzer 

May 11,Thur 

May 12, Fri 

May 13, Sat 

7:00 

7:00 

2:00 

4:00 

6:00 

8:00 

Spirts Class              Tequila 4 Styles & Magia Mezcal 2 Styles   

Wine Class                      TBD                   

EVOO Class                    TBD               

Wine Class              California Rhône’s 

Wine Class              There is Nothing Petite about Petite! 

Spirits Class             Shochu Class! 

Ernesto Aguirre 

Ian Blackburn 

Olga Orlova 

Miro Tcholakov 

Miro Tcholakov 

Chris Braun 

May 14, Sun 2:00 

4:00 

6:00 

Wine Class               Momma-Mimosa! 

Wine Class               Aha! Baja and the Wine of Mexico! 

Wine Class               High Wire Act: The Wine of Argentina! 

Spreti Valente 

Stacie Hunt 

Stacie Hunt 

May 18,Thur 7:00 Sake Class                "Sake Study of Diversity" Eduardo Dingler 

May 19, Fri 7:00 Wine Class               Wines of Mexico! Spreti Valente 

May 20, Sat 

 

 

2:00 

4:00 

6:00 

8:00 

Spirits Class             Tequila Juegos Mexicanos 

Wine Class                       TBD     

Wine Class                       TBD 

Spirits Class              Tequila - 4 Styles & La Reina Raicilla 3 Styles  

Ernesto Aguirre 

Kimberly Charles 

Kimberly Charles 

Ernesto Aguirre 

May 21, Sun 

 

 

2:00 

4:00 

6:00 

Dairy Class               Milk Safety and Nutrition – What you should know! 

Wine Class                        TBD 

Spirits Class              Elixer of our Ancestors “Tequila Sabor Azteca” 

Zach Batista 

Kimberly Charles 

Ernesto Aguirre 

May 25,Thur 7:00 Wine Class                Getting to know Cabernet Franc! Mark Crisler 

May 26, Fri 7:00 Wine Class                Wine & Cheese the perfect Pair! Ann Miller & Jim Trezise 

May 27, Sat 2:00 

4:00 

6:00 

8:00 

Dairy Class                The Cow – A Tribute! 

Wine Class                Guess Which Wine?              

Wine Class                Gold Medal Wines from around the Country! 

Spirits Class               Cognac Tasting 

Zach Batista 

Ann Miller & Jim Trezise 

Ann Miller & Jim Trezise 

Chris Braun 

May 28, Sun 

 

 

2:00 

4:00 

6:00 

Wine Class                 Wines from A-Z                                     

Wine Class                 Wine of Paso                             

Wine Class                 Wines around the World                                  

Adam LaZarre 

 Adam LaZarre 

 Adam LaZarre 

    

  


