2023 MARKETPLACE EDUCATION SCHEDULE

THE WINE & SPIRITS CLASS - COST is \$25.00 & INCLUDES A GOLD MEDAL TASTE TICKET THE OLIVE OIL & DAIRY CLASS - COST is \$10.00 & INCLUDES A GOLD MEDAL TASTE TICKET

May 5, Fri	7:00	Wine Class	How to Approach Food with Wine!	Tony Lawerence
May 6, Sat	2:00	Wine Class	Old World Wines	Dr. Bob Small
	4:00	Wine Class	"Totally Gold"	Shawn Richcreek
	6:00	Wine Class	Wine, Cheese & Chocolate!	Shawn Richcreek
	8:00	Spirits –	Black Market Spirits	Matt Fraser
May 7, Sun	2:00	Dairy Class	Cream Top Milk-What's Homogenize and Non-Homogenize	Zach Batista
	4:00	Wine Class	"Sparkling White Wines"	Sherrie Holzer
	6:00	Wine Class	"Sparkling Rose Wines"	Sherrie Holzer
May 11,Thur	7:00	Spirts Class	Tequila 4 Styles & Magia Mezcal 2 Styles	Ernesto Aguirre
May 12, Fri	7:00	Wine Class	ТВО	lan Blackburn
May 13, Sat	2:00	EVOO Class	ТВО	Olga Orlova
	4:00	Wine Class	California Rhône's	Miro Tcholakov
	6:00	Wine Class	There is Nothing Petite about Petite!	Miro Tcholakov
	8:00	Spirits Class	Shochu Class!	Chris Braun
May 14, Sun	2:00	Wine Class	Momma-Mimosa!	Spreti Valente
	4:00	Wine Class	Aha! Baja and the Wine of Mexico!	Stacie Hunt
	6:00	Wine Class	High Wire Act: The Wine of Argentina!	Stacie Hunt
May 18,Thur	7:00	Sake Class	"Sake Study of Diversity"	Eduardo Dingler
May 19, Fri	7:00	Wine Class	Wines of Mexico!	Spreti Valente
May 20, Sat	2:00	Spirits Class	Tequila Juegos Mexicanos	Ernesto Aguirre
	4:00	Wine Class	TBD	Kimberly Charles
	6:00	Wine Class	TBD	Kimberly Charles
	8:00	Spirits Class	Tequila - 4 Styles & La Reina Raicilla 3 Styles	Ernesto Aguirre
May 21, Sun	2:00	Dairy Class	Milk Safety and Nutrition – What you should know!	Zach Batista
	4:00	Wine Class	TBD	Kimberly Charles
	6:00	Spirits Class	Elixer of our Ancestors "Tequila Sabor Azteca"	Ernesto Aguirre
May 25,Thur	7:00	Wine Class	Getting to know Cabernet Franc!	Mark Crisler
May 26, Fri	7:00	Wine Class	Wine & Cheese the perfect Pair!	Ann Miller & Jim Trezise
May 27, Sat	2:00	Dairy Class	The Cow – A Tribute!	Zach Batista
	4:00	Wine Class	Guess Which Wine?	Ann Miller & Jim Trezise
	6:00	Wine Class	Gold Medal Wines from around the Country!	Ann Miller & Jim Trezise
	8:00	Spirits Class	Cognac Tasting	Chris Braun
May 28, Sun	2:00	Wine Class	Wines from A-Z	Adam LaZarre
	4:00	Wine Class	Wine of Paso	Adam LaZarre
	6:00	Wine Class	Wines around the World	Adam LaZarre